
Dunadry Ultimate Prawn Cocktail
Poached Portavogie Prawns Tossed In Spiced 
Marie Rose Dressing, Topped With Salt, 
Chilli Squid And Homemade Stout Bread
Chef's Soup of the Day 
Served with Freshly Baked Bread
Oak Smoked Caesar Salad 
Oak Smoked Chicken, Crisp Baby Gem 
Lettuce, Sugar Pit Pork Lardons, Anchovy 
Fillets, Shaved Parmesan and Soft Boiled Egg
Duck Liver Pate
Served With Spiced Tomato Chutney, 
Dressed Mixed Leaf And Crisp Bread
Panko Halloumi, Lemon, Mint Bulger 
Wheat & Chickpea Salad
Served With A Spiced Homemade Salsa

Dunadry Club Sandwich 
Triple Layered Toasted Sandwich, Grill 
Chicken, Bacon, Fried Egg And Tossed Salad. 
Served With Skinny Fries 
Signature Steak Sandwich
With Tomato Chutney, Smoked Applewood 
Cheese, Tobacco Onions, Triple Cooked 
Chips And Peppered Sauce
Flaked Salmon & Avocado Open Sandwich 
Open Sandwich On Toasted Guinness Bread, 
Lemon Dill Cream Cheese & Dressed Rocket

Vegan Roasted Mediterranean Vegetable 
Sandwich
Halloumi Cheese, Spinach, Sunblushed Tomato 
Mayo
Custom Sandwich Selection 
Choice of 2 Fillings - Ask Your Server.  Extra 
filling 0.50p Add Soup or Skinny Fries £3.00

£8.50

£7.95

£9.95

£7.50

£9.25

£14.95

£17.50

£6.75

Starter £8.50
Main £14.95
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£9.95



£16.95

£16.50

£20.50

£18.95

£17.95

£16.95

£18.50

£16.50

£15.95

£16.25

Thai Sweet Potato & Coconut Curry
Braised Rice , Coriander, Crispy Noodles 
And Flatbread
Panfried Cod Chorizo
Pulled Pork Bon Bons And Five Bean 
Cassoulet, Sauté Samphire And Spinach

Seafood Risotto
Smoked Haddock, Salmon, Cockles, Mussels 
And Squid Ink Risotto Served With Dressed 
Rocket And Toasted Bread

Spicy Sweet Potato Burgers
Vegan Chipotle & Lime Mayo, Avocado, 
Spinach, Pickled Jalapenos & Sweet Potato 
Fries

Shredded Beef Brisket & Tomato Ragu
Served With Pappardelle, Shaved Parmesan 
& Black Garlic Bread
Beer Battered Scampi 
Triple Cooked Chips, Side Salad, House 
made Garlic Aioli and Tartar
Homemade Chicken Goujons 
Served with a Cajun Spicy Dip, Hand Cut 
Chips and Salad Garnish 
Beer Battered Haddock 
Triple Cooked Chips, Minted Mushy Peas 
and Tartar Sauce 
Classic Beef Burger 
With Smoked Bacon, Monterey Jack Cheese, 
Tobacco Onions, Rocket, Beef Tomato, 
Homemade Relish, With Skinny Fries 
BBQ Chicken & Bacon Burger
Baby Gem Lettuce, Beef Tomato, Red Onion 
And Skinny Fries
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If you or a member of your party has any food 
intolerances or food allergies please inform your server 

before ordering

3 Cheese Cauliflower Triple 
Cooked Chips Black Garlic 
Mushrooms 
Potato Gratin
Salt & Vinegar Onion Rings




•

•

•

•

•

ALLERGY ADVICE: 

£7.50

£7.50

£9.50 

£7.50

Salt & Chilli Vegetables 
Spiced Coconut And Lime Sauce 
With Udon Noodles Add 

-Tempura Veg £3.50
-Crispy Chicken £4.00
-Tempura Beef £5.00
-Portavogie Prawns  £5.00

£ 12.95

£16.95

Black Truffle And Ricotta Tortellini 
Tossed In A Mushroom And Spinach Cream 
Dunadry Pie Of The Day 
Served With Seasonal Vegetables And 
Potatoes

 ADDITIONAL SIDES £4.20 each

£16.50

£7.50

HOUSE DESSERTS

Local Fine Cheese Selection

Sticky Pear Puddings

Pistachio and Honey Cheesecake

Red Berry Brioche Bread & Butter Pudding

Dark Chocolate sponge slice, ruby and chocolate tartlet
white chocolate panna cotta.

With ginger anglaise & praline & bourbon ice
cream.

with rum and raisin ice cream.

With toasted oat crumble, meringue textures

Belgian Chocolate Plate



£3.50

£3.90

£3.90

£3.90

£3.90

£3.90

£3.90

£3.50

£4.00

£3.50

£4.20

£4.00

£4.00

£4.20

£1.00
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Please ask server for selection of Herbal
& Fruit Teas Available

Americano

Cappuccino

Espresso

Mocha

Latte

Flat White

Hot Chocolate

Add Syrup Flavours

S.D. Bells Belfast is a Belfast Institution, a family
business serving and supplying the best brews since
1887. Enjoy over 130 years of excellence.

S.D. Bells Belfast Tea
Green Tea
Chamomile
Peppermint
Decaf
Earl Grey
Fruit Tea

McKeever Hotel Blend is a bespoke coffee available only at
McKeever Hotels; blended and roasted in Northern Ireland
and Ground in-house for that fresh coffee taste.




