## **DUNADRY** Lounge

Dunadry Ultimate Prawn Cocktail Poached Portavogie Prawns Tossed In Spiced Marie Rose Dressing, Topped With Salt, Chilli Squid And Homemade Stout Bread	£9.95
Chef's Soup of the Day Served with Freshly Baked Bread	£6.75
Oak Smoked Caesar Salad Oak Smoked Chicken, Crisp Baby Gem Lettuce, Sugar Pit Pork Lardons, Anchovy Fillets, Shaved Parmesan and Soft Boiled Egg	Starter £8.50 Main £14.95
Duck Liver Pate Served With Spiced Tomato Chutney, Dressed Mixed Leaf And Crisp Bread	£9.25
Panko Halloumi, Lemon, Mint Bulger Wheat & Chickpea Salad Served With A Spiced Homemade Salsa	£7.95
Dunadry Club Sandwich Triple Layered Toasted Sandwich, Grill	£14.95
Chicken, Bacon, Fried Egg And Tossed Salad. Served With Skinny Fries	
Signature Steak Sandwich With Tomato Chutney, Smoked Applewood Cheese, Tobacco Onions, Triple Cooked Chips And Peppered Sauce	£17.50
Flaked Salmon & Avocado Open Sandwich	£9.95
Open Sandwich On Toasted Guinness Bread, Lemon Dill Cream Cheese & Dressed Rocket	
Vegan Roasted Mediterranean Vegetable Sandwich Halloumi Cheese, Spinach, Sunblushed Tomato Mayo	£8.50
Custom Sandwich Selection Choice of 2 Fillings - Ask Your Server. Extra filling 0.50p Add Soup or Skinny Fries £3.00	£7.50

# DUNADRYLounge

Thai Sweet Potato & Coconut Curry Braised Rice , Coriander, Crispy Noodles And Flatbread	£16.50
Panfried Cod Chorizo Pulled Pork Bon Bons And Five Bean Cassoulet, Sauté Samphire And Spinach	£20.50
Seafood Risotto Smoked Haddock, Salmon, Cockles, Mussels And Squid Ink Risotto Served With Dressed Rocket And Toasted Bread	£18.95
Spicy Sweet Potato Burgers  Vegan Chipotle & Lime Mayo, Avocado,  Spinach, Pickled Jalapenos & Sweet Potato Fries	£15.95
Shredded Beef Brisket & Tomato Ragu Served With Pappardelle, Shaved Parmesan & Black Garlic Bread	£16.50
<b>Beer Battered Scampi</b> Triple Cooked Chips, Side Salad, House made Garlic Aioli and Tartar	£18.50
Homemade Chicken Goujons Served with a Cajun Spicy Dip, Hand Cut Chips and Salad Garnish	£16.25
Beer Battered Haddock Triple Cooked Chips, Minted Mushy Peas and Tartar Sauce	£17.95
Classic Beef Burger With Smoked Bacon, Monterey Jack Cheese, Tobacco Onions, Rocket, Beef Tomato, Homemade Relish, With Skinny Fries	£16.95
BBQ Chicken & Bacon Burger Baby Gem Lettuce, Beef Tomato, Red Onion And Skinny Fries	£16.95

## **DUNADRY** Lounge

£12.95

Salt & Chilli Vegetables

Spiced Coconut And Lime Sauce

#### With Udon Noodles Add -Tempura Veg £3.50 -Crispy Chicken £4.00 -Tempura Beef £5.00 -Portavogie Prawns £5.00 Black Truffle And Ricotta Tortellini £16.50 Tossed In A Mushroom And Spinach Cream **Dunadry Pie Of The Day** £16.95 Served With Seasonal Vegetables And **Potatoes** ADDITIONAL SIDES £4.20 each 3 Cheese Cauliflower Triple Cooked Chips Black Garlic Mushrooms Potato Gratin Salt & Vinegar Onion Rings HOUSE DESSERTS £7.50 **Belgian Chocolate Plate** Dark Chocolate sponge slice, ruby and chocolate tartlet white chocolate panna cotta. £7.50 Sticky Pear Puddings With ginger anglaise & praline & bourbon ice £7.50 Red Berry Brioche Bread & Butter Pudding with rum and raisin ice cream. Pistachio and Honey Cheesecake £7.50 With toasted oat crumble, meringue textures £9.50 Local Fine Cheese Selection

If you or a member of your party has any food intolerances or food allergies please inform your server before ordering

ALLERGY ADVICE:

### **DUNADRY** Lounge

McKeever Hotel Blend is a bespoke coffee available only at McKeever Hotels; blended and roasted in Northern Ireland and Ground in-house for that fresh coffee taste.

Americano	£3.50
Cappuccino	£4.00
Espresso	£3.50
Mocha	£4.20
Latte	£4.00
Flat White	£4.00
Hot Chocolate	£4.20
Add Syrup Flavours	£1.00

S.D. Bells Belfast is a Belfast Institution, a family business serving and supplying the best brews since 1887. Enjoy over 130 years of excellence.

S.D. Bells Belfast Tea	£3.50
Green Tea	£3.90
Chamomile	£3.90
Peppermint	£3.90
Decaf	£3.90
Earl Grey	£3.90
Fruit Tea	£3.90

Please ask server for selection of Herbal

& Fruit Teas Available